

23/11/2023

Today is fixed for ER of WA.
One NER of WA received and kept.
None moves. Considered.
Issue WPA against all the accused.
Fix- 02.08.24 for ER of WPA.
D/C by me,

Judicial Magistrate,
3rd Court, Asansol
J.O.Code-WB-01159

Judicial Magistrate,
3rd Court, Asansol
J.O.Code-WB-01159